
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-703

Thu, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Lesnikova E.S.  325
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Investigation of Economic Crimes  Konovalova E.V.  K-823
Tue, 02 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Forensic Economics  Kevorkova Z.A.  A-209
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  K-109
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  Kogdenko V.G.  A-207
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Investment Risk Analysis and Assessment  Usman E.V.  A-207
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Professional Software Packages  Sanzharov A.A.  A-209
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  K-805
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT International Payments and Currency Transactions  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  B-212st
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Tax Risks  Bochkareva T.N.  B-212st
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Payments and Currency Transactions  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  V-417
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  Kogdenko V.G.  A-207
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forensic Economics  Kevorkova Z.A.  K-307
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  Ovsyannikova O.N., Lesnikova E.S.

 B-401
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Tax Risks  Bochkareva T.N.  A-207


